4/19/2012

gid LastName

402 CARLSO

404 SMITH

Totals:

Drawer

$148.90

$0.00

$148.90

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CF

Paid Void
Race
($121.00) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

($121.00)

#Paids/'Void

31

31

Handle Net Handle

$269.90 $269.90
$0.00 $0.00

$269.90 $269.90

$0.00

$0.00

86



